Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
10/16
Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008http://catalog.moeller.net http://catalog.moeller.net
Ci
rc
ui
t-
br
ea
ke
rs
, s
w
it
ch
-d
is
co
nn
ec
to
rs
,
IE
C
Ci
rc
ui
t-
br
ea
ke
rs
, s
w
it
ch
-d
is
co
nn
ec
to
rs
,
IE
C
Ordering Ordering
Thermomagnetic release, 4 pole Thermomagnetic release, 4 pole
Basic switching capacity 25 kA at
415 V 50/60 Hz
Normal switching capacity 50 kA
at 415 V 50/60 Hz
High switching capacity 100 kA at
415 V 50/60 Hz
Rated current = rated
uninterrupted current
Setting range Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Std. pack Notes
In = Iu Overload releases Short-circuit
releases
A Main pole Neutral
conductor
Ir Ir Ii
A A A
Protection of systems and cables
4 pole
Terminals standard, terminal screws as accessories
20 15…20 15…20 350 NZMB1-4-A20
281237
NZMN1-4-A20
281245
NZMH1-4-A20
284416
1 off IEC/EN 60947-2
Adjustable overload releases Ir
• 0.8 – 1 x In (ex-works 0.8 x In)
Setting on neutral pole implemented via the main pole setting Ir of the main pole.
Adjustable short-circuit releases Ii
• 6 – 10 x In (ex-works 6 x In)
– NZM…1-4-A40: 8 – 10 x In (ex-works 8 x In)
Fixed short-circuit release Ii
• 350 A at In = 20 – 32 A
• 1280 A at In = 160 A (8 x In)
NZM..1-4-A…
• With 100 % overload and short-circuit protection in 4th pole
25 20…25 20…25 350 NZMB1-4-A25
281239
NZMN1-4-A25
281247
NZMH1-4-A25
284418
32 25…32 25…32 350 NZMB1-4-A32
281241
NZMN1-4-A32
281249
NZMH1-4-A32
284420
40 32…40 32…40 320…400 NZMB1-4-A40
265799
NZMN1-4-A40
265811
NZMH1-4-A40
284422
50 40…50 40…50 300…500 NZMB1-4-A50
265801
NZMN1-4-A50
265813
NZMH1-4-A50
284424
63 50…63 50…63 380…630 NZMB1-4-A63
265803
NZMN1-4-A63
265815
NZMH1-4-A63
284426
80 63…80 63…80 480…800 NZMB1-4-A80
265805
NZMN1-4-A80
265817
NZMH1-4-A80
284428
100 80…100 80…100 600…1000 NZMB1-4-A100
265807
NZMN1-4-A100
265819
NZMH1-4-A100
284430
125 100…125 100…125 750…1250 NZMB1-4-A125
265809
NZMN1-4-A125
265821
NZMH1-4-A125
284432
160 125…160 125…160 1280 NZMB1-4-A160
281243
NZMN1-4-A160
281251
NZMH1-4-A160
284434
Notes Notes for terminals a 10/47
I
10/17
NZM...1 NZM...1
For Circuit Breaker Sales and Support call KMparts.com (866) 595-9616